2014 DVCC7-8C VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

MONDAY AUGUST 18TH - 1ST OFFICIAL DAY OF VOLLEYBALL TRYOUTS

THUR. SEPT. 4TH  (JAMBOREE) {HL=Highland Lakes, GP=Gavilan Peak, HC=Hillcrest}

Boys:                                                                                                Girls:                                                                         

@ Highland Lakes                                                          @ Hillcrest

HL vs. HC                                                                                         HL vs. HC
GP vs. TR                                                                                          GP vs. TR

HL vs. GP                                                                                          HL vs. GP

HC vs. TR                                                                                          HC vs. TR

HL vs. TR                                                                                          HL vs. TR

HC vs. GP                                                                                          HC vs. GP

Tuesday Sept. 9:  Terramar (TR) vs. Sierra Verde (SV)

Thursday Sept. 11:  Bye week

Tuesday Sept. 16:  Terramar vs. Hillcrest (HC)

Wednesday Sept. 17:  Desert Sky-7th (DS7) vs. Terramar   {Non Conference Game}

Thursday Sept. 18:  Paseo Hills (PH) vs. Terramar

Monday Sept. 22:  Stetson Hills (SH) vs. Terramar

Tuesday Sept. 23:  Norterra Canyon (NC) vs. Terramar

Monday Sept. 29:  Terramar vs. West Wing (WW)

Tuesday Sept. 30:  Highland Lakes (HL) vs. Terramar

Wednesday Oct. 1:  Terramar vs. Desert Sky (DS) {This is the 8th grade team}

Conference Tournament:

Oct. 6:  #9 South @ #8 North

Oct. 7:  First Round

Oct. 9:  Quarter Finals

Oct. 15:  Semi Finals

Oct. 16:  Div. II Championship game at Desert Mountain’s gym

Oct. 17:  Div. I Championship game at Desert Mountain’s gym

***Girls play first (Sept. 9-18)

***Boys play first (Sept. 22-Oct. 1)
